Series FSB 22
Mounting Pad 2-Piece
Full Port Ball Valves
¼” – 4” (DN8 – DN100)
2000 psi (PN130)
FIRE-SAFE ANTI-STATIC SAFETY
0035
2014/68/EU

dimension and information contained in the document as required. For specific performance
data and proper material selection, please consult with your DIE ERSTE representatives
How to order
VALVE TYPE PORT BODY
MATERIAL SEAT TRIM TYPE OF
CONNECTION
PRESSURE
RATING
SPECIAL
REQUEST
SIZE OF
CONNECTION OTHERS
A B C D E F G H I J
Optional Accessories
Automation Accessories
FSB 22 includes mounting pad design. With brackets and connection parts, automation accessories can be combined with FSB 22. Currently, DIE
ERSTE offers VT Series pneumatic actuators and JEXME Series electric actuator for selections.
Dimensions     inch/mm
SIZE
Inch
DN
D L W H A B M
ISO
5211
Torque
Nm
lbs-in
1/4” 0.43 2.32 5.31 2.13 0.31 0.59
M5 F03
3.4
30.118 11 59 135 54 8 15
3/8” 0.49 2.32 5.31 2.13 0.31 0.59
M5 F03
3.4
30.1110 12.5 59 135 54 8 15
1/2” 0.59 2.4 5.31 2.20 0.31 0.67
M5 F03
3.9
34.5415 15 61 135 56 8 17
3/4” 0.79 2.87 5.31 2.52 0.39 0.79
M5 F03
4.4
38.9720 20 73 135 64 10 20
1”
25
100
25.4
3.35
85
6.5
165
2.68
68
0.47
12
0.98
25
M5 F04
9.3
82.37